
111
JR Motorsports 9 469 0 0 2 155

112
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 454 -15 15 3 172

113
Team Penske 22 426 -43 28 0 22

114
Kaulig Racing 10 403 -66 23 0 00

115
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 399 -70 4 2 100

116
Kaulig Racing 11 385 -84 14 1 61

117
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 375 -94 10 1 72

118
JR Motorsports 8 350 -119 25 0 11

119
JR Motorsports 7 337 -132 13 0 44

1110
Richard Childress Racing 21 301 -168 36 0 00

1111
JR Motorsports 1 296 -173 5 0 00

1112
RSS Racing 39 273 -196 23 0 22

1113
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 257 -212 16 0 00

1114
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 250 -219 7 0 00

1115
DGM Racing 92 210 -259 40 0 00

1116
Our Motorsports 02 204 -265 6 0 00

1117
SS Green Light Racing 07 191 -278 13 0 00

1118
JD Motorsports 0 184 -285 7 0 00

1119
JD Motorsports 4 182 -287 2 0 00

1120
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 176 -293 6 0 00

1121
JD Motorsports 6 167 -302 9 0 00

1122
DGM Racing 90 165 -304 2 0 00

323
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -309 5 1 03

1124
JD Motorsports 15 160 -309 0 0 00

925
DGM Racing 36 153 -316 7 0 00

1126
RSS Racing 93 151 -318 2 0 00

1127
SS Green Light Racing 08 150 -319 1 0 00

1128 Motorsports Business
Management

13 145 -324 5 0 00
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1129
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 144 -325 1 0 00

530
Kaulig Racing 16 143 -326 1 1 00

1131
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 133 -336 10 0 00

1132
Martins Motorsports 44 131 -338 2 0 00

1133
Mike Harmon Racing 74 127 -342 4 0 00

1134
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 113 -356 14 0 00

1135
Means Motorsports 52 95 -374 18 0 00

1136
Mike Harmon Racing 47 84 -385 11 0 00

1137
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 81 -388 3 0 00

538
Sam Hunt Racing 126 42 -427 39 0 00

139
Team Penske 12 37 -432 5 0 00

240
RSS Racing 38 27 -442 10 0 00

441
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -464 22 0 00

142
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -466 2 0 00

1149 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -21 -490 21 0 00
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